ACTIVITY MON

Public Skating Schedule

Atlas Tube Recreation Centre
January 4 - March 30, 2025
TUES WED THURS

FRI

SAT

SUN

Adult Sticks,
Pucks & Helmets
(ages 16+)

12-1pm

8-9am
12-1pm

8-9am

12-1pm
12-1pm

8-9am
12-1pm

Adult Skate
(ages 16+)

9-10am

9-10am 9-10am 9-10am

9-10am

Family Skate

11lam-12pm 11am-12pm

Figure Skating

11lam-1pm

Parent & Tot Skate
(ages 6 and under)

11lam-12pm

Preschool Sticks,
Pucks & Helmets
(ages 6 and under)

11am-12pm

11am-12pm

Senior Skate 10-11am

10-11am 10-11am 10-11am

10-11am

Senior Sticks,
Pucks & Helmets
(ages 55+)

10-11am

10-11am

10-11am

Sensory Skate

1:30-2:30pm

11:30am-
12:30pm

1:30-2:30pm

Women's Sticks,
Pucks & Helmets
(ages 16+)

1-2pm

8:30-9:30am

Drop in Hockey
(ages 14-18)
**$5.00

3:30-4:30pm

Drop in Hockey
(ages 7-13)
**$5.00

4:30-5:30pm

Tykes & Parents Sticks,
Pucks & Helmets
(ages 3-6)
**$5.00

4:45-5:45pm

Public Skating
**$3.00

2-3:30pm

2-3:30pm

lakeshore.ca/dropin for the most up to date schedule.
5. Please visit lakeshore.ca/dropin for cancelled public skates.
6. ** Fee associated with the activity.

1. Helmets are mandatory for Adult Sticks, Pucks & Helmets (ages 16+), Senior Sticks, Pucks & Helmets (ages 55+) & Drop-in Hockey.

2. Helmets are strongly recommended for all Public Skating activities.
3. Please respect the scheduled ice times; do not go on early or stay late as this impacts the times scheduled for other groups.
4. The Municipality of Lakeshore reserves the right to make changes to the above Public Skating times as required. Please visit




	Jan 4-Mar 30

