		Publi	c Skating S	chedule			
Atlas Tube Recreation Centre							
January 4 - March 30, 2025 ACTIVITY MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT SUN							
ACTIVITY Adult Sticks, Pucks & Helmets (ages 16+)	MON 12-1pm	8-9am 12-1pm	WED 12-1pm	THURS 8-9am 12-1pm	FRI 8-9am 12-1pm	SAT	SUN
Adult Skate (ages 16+)	9-10am	9-10am	9-10am	9-10am	9-10am		
Family Skate		11am-12pm		11am-12pm			
Figure Skating					11am-1pm		
Parent & Tot Skate (ages 6 and under)			11am-12pm				
Preschool Sticks, Pucks & Helmets (ages 6 and under)	11am-12pm				11am-12pm		
Senior Skate	10-11am	10-11am	10-11am	10-11am	10-11am		
Senior Sticks, Pucks & Helmets (ages 55+)	10-11am		10-11am		10-11am		
Sensory Skate	1:30-2:30pm		11:30am- 12:30pm		1:30-2:30pm		
Women's Sticks, Pucks & Helmets (ages 16+)			1-2pm		8:30-9:30am		
Drop in Hockey (ages 14-18) **\$5.00					3:30-4:30pm		
Drop in Hockey (ages 7-13) **\$5.00					4:30-5:30pm		
Tykes & Parents Sticks, Pucks & Helmets (ages 3-6) ** \$5.00					4:45-5:45pm		
Public Skating **\$3.00						2-3:30pm	2-3:30pn

1. Helmets are mandatory for Adult Sticks, Pucks & Helmets (ages 16+), Senior Sticks, Pucks & Helmets (ages 55+) & Drop-in Hockey.

2. Helmets are strongly recommended for all Public Skating activities.

3. Please respect the scheduled ice times; do not go on early or stay late as this impacts the times scheduled for other groups.

4. The Municipality of Lakeshore reserves the right to make changes to the above Public Skating times as required. Please visit

lakeshore.ca/dropin for the most up to date schedule.

5. Please visit lakeshore.ca/dropin for cancelled public skates.

6. ** Fee associated with the activity.